
I.D.:	38521147

Achizitie	materiale	supraveghere	video

Data
publicarii

18.09.19 Coduri	CPV 32560000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

3.819,12	RON	-	3.819,12	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1	CONVERTOR	VIDEO	PE	FIBRĂ	OPTICĂ	OVH-8D/SC	8x	SET	2	1	buc	2	"Fibra	optica	FTTH
autoportan	ta	ADSS	singlemod	ULTIMODE	FC.E-2SM"	300m	1	rola	3	Pigtail	fibra	SC
singlemode	ULTIMADE	PG-51S	4	buc	4	Pigtail	singlemode	ULTIMADE	PG-54S	4	buc	5
Patchcord	FC-FC	Single	mod	ULTI	MODE	PC-533S	2	buc	6	Patchcord	fibra	SC-FC	singlemode
ULTIMODE	PC-513S	4	buc	7	Patchcord	FIBRA	SC	Simplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PS-511S	4	buc
8	Terminal	box	pentru	optica	ULTIMODE	TB-02H	4	buc	9	Conector	optic	SC	rapid	ULTIMODE
FAST-	02SC	10	buc	10	Splice	mechanic	ULTIMODE	FAST-	MS1	SET	4	4	buc	11	Sudura
mecanica	cu	conexiune	SC	FAST-SC	OPTON	20	buc	12	Sudura	mecanica	SM-1	20	buc	13	Tub
termocontractabil	(60	mm	)	50	buc


